MONDAY
10/7/2024

TUESDAY
10/8/2024

WEDNESDAY
10/9/2024

HEAVY MOVABLE STRUCTURES, INC.
20th Biennial Movable Bridge Symposium

October 7-10, 2024

Sheraton New Orleans Hotel, New Orleans, LA

1:00-6:00pm
1:00-6:00pm
3:30-5:30pm
6:00pm-8:00pm

7:30-9:00am
7:30am-5:30pm
8:00am-6:00pm
8:30am-12:15 pm
10:05-10:35am

12:15-1:45pm

1:50-5:30pm
3:25-3:55pm
5:30-7:30pm

7:30-9:00am
7:30am-5:30pm
8:00am-6:00pm
8:30am-12:15 pm
10:05-10:35am

12:15-1:45pm

1:50-5:30pm
3:25-3:55pm
7:00-10:00pm

Schedule

Booth Setup: Napolean Ballroom

Registration Desk Open: Napolean Foyer
Board of Directors Meeting —Bayside A

HMS Welcome Reception: Napolean Ballroom

Buffet Breakfast: Napolean Ballroom
Registration Deck Open: Napolean Foyer
Exhibits Open: Napolean Ballroom
Technical Presentations

Coffee Break: Napolean Ballroom

Luncheon: Napolean Ballroom

Technical Presentations
Coffee Break: Napolean Ballroom
Reception: Napolean Ballroom

Buffet Breakfast: Napolean Ballroom
Registration Deck Open: Napolean Foyer
Exhibits Open: Napolean Ballroom
Technical Presentations

Coffee Break: Napolean Ballroom

Luncheon: Napolean Ballroom

Keynote Speaker: Roman Peralta, PE — Washington State

DOT, Bridge Preservation Engineer

Technical Presentations
Coffee Break: Napolean Ballroom
City of New Orleans Riverboat Cruise



THURSDAY

10/10/2024 7:30-9:00am
7:30-9:00pm
8:00am-12:00pm
8:30am-12:15 pm
10:05-10:35am

12:15-1:45pm

1:45-4:00pm

1:30-3:00pm
3:00-4:00pm

Buffet Breakfast: Napolean Ballroom
Registration Deck Open: Napolean Foyer
Exhibits Open: Napolean Ballroom
Technical Presentations

Coffee Break: Napolean Ballroom

Luncheon & Prize Giveaways: Napolean Ballroom
(Symposium closed after lunch)

Booth Tear Down
Board of Directors Meeting — Bayside A
HMS Executive Officers Meeting -Bayside A



