HEAVY MOVABLE STRUCTURES, INC. 20th Biennial Movable Bridge Symposium October 7-10, 2024 Sheraton New Orleans Hotel, New Orleans, LA

Schedule

MONDAY		
10/7/2024	1:00-6:00pm	Booth Setup: Napolean Ballroom
	1:00-6:00pm	Registration Desk Open: Napolean Foyer
	3:30-5:30pm	Board of Directors Meeting –Bayside A
	6:00pm-8:00pm	HMS Welcome Reception: Napolean Ballroom
TUESDAY		
10/8/2024	7:30-9:00am	Buffet Breakfast: Napolean Ballroom
	7:30am-5:30pm	Registration Deck Open: Napolean Foyer
	8:00am-6:00pm	Exhibits Open: Napolean Ballroom
	8:30am-12:15 pm	Technical Presentations
	10:05-10:35am	Coffee Break: Napolean Ballroom
	12:15-1:45pm	Luncheon: Napolean Ballroom
	1:50-5:30pm	Technical Presentations
	3:25-3:55pm	Coffee Break: Napolean Ballroom
	5:30-7:30pm	Reception: Napolean Ballroom
WEDNESDAY		
10/9/2024	7:30-9:00am	Buffet Breakfast: Napolean Ballroom
• •	7:30am-5:30pm	Registration Deck Open: Napolean Foyer
	8:00am-6:00pm	Exhibits Open: Napolean Ballroom
	8:30am-12:15 pm	Technical Presentations
	10:05-10:35am	Coffee Break: Napolean Ballroom
	12:15-1:45pm	Luncheon: Napolean Ballroom
	,	Keynote Speaker: Roman Peralta, PE – Washington State
		DOT, Bridge Preservation Engineer
	1:50-5:30pm	Technical Presentations
	3:25-3:55pm	Coffee Break: Napolean Ballroom
	7:00-10:00pm	City of New Orleans Riverboat Cruise

THURSDAY	TH	UI	RS	D	ΑY
----------	----	----	----	---	----

THU	RSDAY		
10/1	10/2024	7:30-9:00am	Buffet Breakfast: Napolean Ballroom
		7:30-9:00pm	Registration Deck Open: Napolean Foyer
		8:00am-12:00pm	Exhibits Open: Napolean Ballroom
		8:30am-12:15 pm	Technical Presentations
		10:05-10:35am	Coffee Break: Napolean Ballroom
		12:15-1:45pm	Luncheon & Prize Giveaways: Napolean Ballroom (Symposium closed after lunch)
		1:45-4:00pm	Booth Tear Down
		1:30-3:00pm	Board of Directors Meeting – Bayside A
		3:00-4:00pm	HMS Executive Officers Meeting -Bayside A